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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 29 Dames, 50m Brasse Cat. générale
25/02/2024 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 43.50;  16: 42.50;  17: 41.50;  18: 40.50;  19 +: 39.50  /  TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 36.63
Points: FINA 2021

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

15 ans

B 1. ANDOURA, Judie 09 MOSAN BEL 36.84 37.92 466
B 2. LAMBIN, Elisa 09 NCA BEL 37.45 38.43 447
B 3. FORTEMPS, Florine 09 PERRON BEL 37.81 39.01 428
R 4. RANCILLON, Eline 09 AQUABLA BEL 39.27 39.19 422
R 5. DUYCKAERTS, Clémentine 09 CCM BEL 43.01 39.53 411
R 6. BOUTRY, Zoélie 09 CMA BEL 41.00 39.66 407

7. ANDOURA, Kamar 09 MOSAN BEL 40.42 40.21 390
8. MAENE, Norah 09 MHN BEL 41.58 41.41 357
9. ROUX, Eva 09 WN FRA 43.04 41.57 353

10. FRADET, Maelle 09 NCA FRA 41.61 41.92 344
** 11. LANCRY, Marion 09 EC FRA 47.53 44.11 296
** 12. MAGHUE, Nina 09 MS-TEAM BEL 43.63 44.68 284

16 ans

A 1. ALLAR, Maud 08 NCA LUX 33.75 34.78 604
? 2. DAVID, Ryana 08 PERRON BEL 35.18 36.90 505
B 3. OUAJIHI MAMOUNI, Inés 08 CNBA BEL 36.50 37.21 493

4. BERTEE, Charlyne 08 MHN BEL 41.17 39.82 402
5. FALZONE, Eva 08 ENLN BEL 41.79 40.66 378
6. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 ESN BEL 41.90 40.80 374
7. MIKUS, Doriane 08 BCSG BEL 39.75 40.85 372

** 8. OULAD BEN TAIB, Assia 08 SCC BEL NT 43.68 304
** 9. GILLAIN, Gabrielle 08 MOSAN BEL 42.19 44.02 297

17 - 18 ans

A 1. COLINET, Manon 07 CNSW BEL 34.35 35.56 565
A 2. ZELLER, Pauline 07 NOC BEL NT 36.62 517
? 3. LABASSE, Clemence 07 ESN BEL 36.42 36.90 505
B 4. CHABOT, Camille 06 PERRON BEL 36.52 37.32 488
R 5. ASSUMANI, Nadia 07 DM BEL 40.47 39.15 423

6. MERTENS-GOOSSENS, Milena 07 SCR BEL 39.57 39.76 404
7. BOU KHALED, Chloé 07 SCC LBN NT 40.01 396

19 ans et plus

A 1. FRANQUINET, Ambre 04 LGN BEL 34.22 34.57 615
A 2. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 MOSAN BEL 33.94 34.73 606
A 3. WOLF BAYOT, Margaux 05 ENLN BEL 33.46 34.74 606
A 4. PEETERS, Elisa 04 BOUST BEL 35.85 36.19 536
B 5. GOEMANS, Manon 96 EC FRA NT 37.48 482
B 6. SCHOEMANS, Coralie 02 CNSW BEL 37.36 37.91 466

Cat. générale

A 1. FRANQUINET, Ambre 04 LGN BEL 34.22 34.57 615
A 2. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 MOSAN BEL 33.94 34.73 606
A 3. WOLF BAYOT, Margaux 05 ENLN BEL 33.46 34.74 606
A 4. ALLAR, Maud 08 NCA LUX 33.75 34.78 604
A 5. COLINET, Manon 07 CNSW BEL 34.35 35.56 565
A 6. PEETERS, Elisa 04 BOUST BEL 35.85 36.19 536
A 7. ZELLER, Pauline 07 NOC BEL NT 36.62 517
? 8. LABASSE, Clemence 07 ESN BEL 36.42 36.90 505
? DAVID, Ryana 08 PERRON BEL 35.18 36.90 505
B 10. OUAJIHI MAMOUNI, Inés 08 CNBA BEL 36.50 37.21 493
B 11. CHABOT, Camille 06 PERRON BEL 36.52 37.32 488
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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 29, Dames, 50m Brasse, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

B 12. GOEMANS, Manon 96 EC FRA NT 37.48 482
B 13. SCHOEMANS, Coralie 02 CNSW BEL 37.36 37.91 466
B 14. ANDOURA, Judie 09 MOSAN BEL 36.84 37.92 466
B 15. LAMBIN, Elisa 09 NCA BEL 37.45 38.43 447
B 16. FORTEMPS, Florine 09 PERRON BEL 37.81 39.01 428
R 17. ASSUMANI, Nadia 07 DM BEL 40.47 39.15 423
R 18. RANCILLON, Eline 09 AQUABLA BEL 39.27 39.19 422
R 19. DUYCKAERTS, Clémentine 09 CCM BEL 43.01 39.53 411
R 20. BOUTRY, Zoélie 09 CMA BEL 41.00 39.66 407

21. MERTENS-GOOSSENS, Milena 07 SCR BEL 39.57 39.76 404
22. BERTEE, Charlyne 08 MHN BEL 41.17 39.82 402
23. BOU KHALED, Chloé 07 SCC LBN NT 40.01 396
24. ANDOURA, Kamar 09 MOSAN BEL 40.42 40.21 390
25. FALZONE, Eva 08 ENLN BEL 41.79 40.66 378
26. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 ESN BEL 41.90 40.80 374
27. MIKUS, Doriane 08 BCSG BEL 39.75 40.85 372
28. MAENE, Norah 09 MHN BEL 41.58 41.41 357
29. ROUX, Eva 09 WN FRA 43.04 41.57 353
30. FRADET, Maelle 09 NCA FRA 41.61 41.92 344

** 31. OULAD BEN TAIB, Assia 08 SCC BEL NT 43.68 304
** 32. GILLAIN, Gabrielle 08 MOSAN BEL 42.19 44.02 297
** 33. LANCRY, Marion 09 EC FRA 47.53 44.11 296
** 34. MAGHUE, Nina 09 MS-TEAM BEL 43.63 44.68 284


